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Paul Joseph Beaumont

Director Information

Title
Name
Postcode

Date of birth
Total current
directorships

Mr
Paul Joseph Beaumont
MK19 7DB

October 1964
1

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

STRATEGIC ADVISORY SERVICES

LIMITED

Number
05464793

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

EATON HEALTHCARE LIMITED

CC NURSERIES LTD

HOBBLEDOWN LIMITED
HOBBLEDOWN WEST LONDON

LIMITED

KIDSPACE ROMFORD LIMITED
KIDSPACE CROYDON LIMITED
MANOR GRANGE CARE HOME LLP

CARE CONCERN (FRINTON) LIMITED
THE BEECH HUT LIMITED

THE BEECH HUT EVENTS LIMITED
SHAFTESBURY CARE GRP LIMITED
CARE CONCERN (LARGS) LIMITED
TRINITY CRAIGHALL LLP

CORNACRE MANAGEMENT LTD

Number

11009445
07783398
07655909
09446438

05341858
06029871
0C412330

10204887
10164326
10164127
07707240
10008114
0C403926

09909585

CORNACRE DEAN LTD

CARE CONCERN ANDOVER LIMITED
THE AMWELL CARE HOME LIMITED
TAPTON CARE LIMITED

CARE CONCERN FIFE LTD
HAZELWELL CARE HOME LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

09909669
09728304
09052922
09795006
08854177
SC488232

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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910556150

910556150

Aspiring Heights

Higham Cross Road Long Street
Hanslope

Buckinghamshire

British

Position
Director

App. Date Res. Date
26/05/2005

App. Date Res. Date Position
12/10/2017 11/06/2019 Director
06/10/2016 16/03/2020 Director
26/09/2016 08/08/2019 Director
26/09/2016 08/08/2019 Director

26/09/2016 08/08/2019 Director
26/09/2016 08/08/2019 Director
16/06/2016 25/01/2018 LLP Designated
Member
28/05/2016 02/11/2016 Director
05/05/2016 30/01/2019 Director
05/05/2016 21/09/2021 Director
23/03/2016 04/10/2016 Director
18/03/2016 03/06/2017 Director
21/01/2016 19/01/2018 LLP Designated
Member
09/12/2015 03/11/2016 Director

09/12/2015
01/12/2015
29/10/2015
25/09/2015
02/04/2015
12/03/2015

03/11/2016
02/11/2016
29/09/2016
02/11/2016
02/11/2016
02/11/2016

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
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RUBISLAW CARE LLP

MURRAYFIELD CARE LLP

DOLPHIN HOMES LIMITED
DEESIDE CARE HOLDINGS LLP

DEESIDE CARE LLP

MOSAIC SPA AND HEALTH CLUB
(HOUGHTON HALL) LIMITED
PABULUM PUBS LIMITED

GREMIO DE FENCHURCH LIMITED

WESTERTON CARE LLP

ESCAPADE GROUP LIMITED

LIVERPOOL NURSERIES (COTTAGE)

LIMITED

LIVERPOOL NURSERIES (HOUSE)

LIMITED

LIVERPOOL NURSERIES
(HOLDINGS) LIMITED
LIVERPOOL NURSERIES
(GREENBANK) LIMITED

MOSAIC SPA AND HEALTH CLUB
(SHREWSBURY) LIMITED
MOSAIC SPA AND HEALTH CLUB
(HOLMER PARK) LIMITED
OYSTER PIER LLP

KIDSPACE ADVENTURES LIMITED
GINGERBREAD PRE-SCHOOLS (UK)

LIMITED

GROSMONT LIMITED

MOSAIC SPA AND HEALTH CLUBS

LIMITED

SLOPINGTACTIC LIMITED
LEYTONSTONE PUB LIMITED
THE KIRKHOUSE LIMITED
KIRKHOUSE INN LIMITED
EISON BUILD LTD

RIDGEWAY PUB COMPANY LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

0C394749

0C393810

01685034
0OC386553

0C385846

08003958

07988748

07880504

0C364350

07792595
07884664

07884667

07884652

07884670

07754548

07753174

0C366935

05287286
05629450

07606908
07468623

07329885
07384858
07391846
07078075
07259248
07266090

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
In Liquidation
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
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11/08/2014

17/06/2014

01/11/2013
11/07/2013

14/06/2013

28/06/2012

13/03/2012

21/02/2012

03/02/2012

17/01/2012
16/12/2011

16/12/2011

16/12/2011

16/12/2011

19/10/2011

19/10/2011

22/09/2011

14/07/2011
17/06/2011

18/04/2011
21/02/2011

15/10/2010
01/10/2010
29/09/2010
24/09/2010
16/09/2010
31/08/2010

910556150

25/01/2018

25/01/2018

30/06/2016
17/12/2021

25/01/2018

06/12/2013

21/03/2012

13/04/2012

29/03/2018

08/08/2019
18/07/2013

18/07/2013

18/07/2013

18/07/2013

06/12/2013

06/12/2013

29/06/2013

08/08/2019

17/04/2012

06/12/2013

14/01/2015

12/04/2012

03/05/2011

12/04/2012
11/03/2013

LLP Designated
Member
LLP Designated
Member
Director
LLP Designated
Member
LLP Designated
Member
Director

Director
Director
LLP Designated
Member
Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

LLP Designated
Member
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
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THE RIVERBANK KILMARNOCK
LIMITED

THE MONKEY BAR KILMARNOCK
LIMITED

CAMANDALE LIMITED
ANTELOPE PUB LIMITED
DOWNING PUB EIS ONE LIMITED
IODINE (WESTOW) LTD

INK TEA LIMITED

ATLANTIC DOGSTAR LIMITED
BIJOU WEDDING VENUES LIMITED
WYLVA TRADING LIMITED
WILLMER TRADING LIMITED
THE THAMES CLUB LIMITED

JEB LEISURE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

SC382613

SC382614

SC373937
07064994
07105793
07014234
07014165
07014323
06733397
06863557
06863569
06574957
04181643

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
In Liquidation

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
In Liquidation

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
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20/08/2010

20/08/2010

20/08/2010
16/06/2010
09/04/2010
21/09/2009
21/09/2009
21/09/2009
18/09/2009
01/05/2009
01/05/2009
10/07/2008
19/06/2008

910556150

28/10/2011

28/10/2011

28/10/2011
12/04/2012
12/04/2012
12/04/2012
12/04/2012
12/04/2012
04/03/2011
19/08/2009
25/11/2010
13/04/2012
20/11/2008

Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



